Booster regulator/Series VBA Air tank/Series VBAT
Booster Regulator/Air Tank
0.3 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.6 MPa
Booster Regulator + Air Tank

Booster Regulator
Series VBA
How to Order
See page 13 for details
1
Related Products/Part No.
Note) Refer to page 12 for air tanks, Best Pneumatics No. 5 for mist separators
and Best Pneumatics No. 6 for exhaust cleaners.
Refer to the separate instruction manual for the connection method.
Description
Model
Mist separator
Exhaust cleaner
For VBA10A-02
For VBA1111-02
For VBA20A-03
For VBA22A-03
AM250C-02
AMC310-03
AM450C-04, 06
AMC510-06
AM550C-06, 10
AMC610-10
For VBA40A-04
For VBA42A-04
For VBA43A-04
Note 1) If the OUT pressure is higher than the set pressure by the handle, excessive pressure is exhausted from the back of the handle.
Note 2) Flow rate at IN= OUT= 0.5 MPa (72.5 psi). The pressure varies depending on the operating conditions. Refer to “Flow Characteristics” on pages 3 and 4.
Model
Fluid
Pressure increase ratio
Pressure adjustment mechanism
Max. flow rate Note 2)
Set pressure range
Supply pressure range
Proof pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Installation
Lubrication
Weight
Port size
(IN/OUT/EXH: 3 locations)
Pressure gauge port size
(IN/OUT: 2 locations)
VBA10A-02 VBA20A-03 VBA40A-04 VBA22A-03 VBA42A-04 VBA1111-02VBA43A-04
Compressed air
0.1 to 1.0 MPa (15 to 145 psi)
2 to 50°C (35.6 to 122°F) (No freezing)
Horizontal
Grease (Non-lube)
Twice
230 L/min (ANR)
(8.1 SCFM)
0.2 to 2.0 MPa
(29 to 290 psi)
3 MPa (435 psi)
1/4
1/8 Rc
0.84 kg (1.9 lb)
1000 L/min (ANR)
(35.3 SCFM)
0.2 to 1.0 MPa
(29 to 145 psi)
1.5 MPa (217.5 psi) 1.5 MPa (217.5 psi)
0.2 to 1.0 MPa
(29 to 145 psi)
1900 L/min (ANR)
(67.1 SCFM)
1000 L/min (ANR)
(35.3 SCFM)
1900 L/min (ANR)
(67.1 SCFM)
60 L/min (ANR)

ASME Standards Section VIII
Division 1.
How to Order
Air Tank
Series VBAT
Made to Order
(For details, refer to page 11.)
VBAT05A
Less than 6" I.D. tanks
Note 1) Safety valve should be prepared by the
customer.
Note 2) Sold only by SMC Corporation of America.
Cannot be shipped to countries other than U.S.
Option
Safety valve (Conforming to ASME)
[Set pressure 2 MPa (290 psi)]
Symbol
Nil
V
E Note 2)
• Safety valve (Conforming to ASME)
[Set pressure 2 MPa (290 psi)]
• Drain valve
EV Note 2)
Safety valve (Not conforming to ASME)
[Set pressure 2 MPa (290 psi)]S
• Safety valve (Not conforming to ASME)
[Set pressure 2 MPa (290 psi)]
• Drain valve
SV
None Note 1)
Drain valve Note 1)
Model
Model
Fluid
Tank capacity
Max. operating pressure
IN port size
OUT port size
Ambient and fluid temperature
Weight
Material
Paint
VBAT05Am1-m-X11
5 L (1.3 gal.) 10 L (2.6 gal.)
2.0 MPa (290 psi)
0 to 75°C (32 to 167°F)
Carbon steel
Outside: Silver paint, Inside: Rustproof paint
3/8
3/8
6.6 kg (14.6 lb)
3/8
1/2
11 kg (24.3 lb)
VBAT10Am1-m-X11
Compressed air
13
mm (inch)
IN PORT
1/4
19 (0.75)
OUT PORT
1/8
20